MIT515, MIT525, MIT1025, MIT1525
5 kV, 10 kV, 15 kV DC Insulation Resistance Testers
MIT515, MIT525, MIT1025, MIT1525
5 kV, 10 kV, 15 kV d.c. Insulation Resistance
Testers
■■ Measures up to 30 TΩ
■■ Safety rated up to CAT IV
1000 V to 3000 m

Default voltmeter function n n n n
* Features available on S1 range only.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Part number
MIT515-UK 	 1001-935
MIT515-US 	 1001-936
MIT515-EU 	 1001-937
MIT515-AU 	 1001-938
MIT525-UK 	 1001-939
MIT525-US 	 1001-940
MIT525-EU 	 1001-941
MIT525-AU 	 1001-942
Description	 Part number
MIT1025-UK	  1001-943
MIT1025-US 	 1001-944
MIT1025-EU 	 1001-945
MIT1025-AU 	 1001-946
MIT1525 UK 	 1002-907
MIT1525 US 	 1002-909
MIT1525 EU 	 1002-908
MIT1525 AU 	 1002-910
SALES OFFICE
Megger Limited
Archcliffe Road Dover
CT17 9EN England
T +44 (0) 1304 502101
E UKsales@megger.com
MIT515--MIT525--MIT1025--MIT1525_DS_en_V12
ISO 9001
The word ‘Megger’ is a registered trademark
MIT515, MIT525, MIT1025, MIT1525